1206 X 104 K 500 C R
Size
Inch (mm)
0201 (0603)
0402 (1005)
0603 (1608)
0805 (2012)
1206 (3216)

For consumer electronics.
For telecommunication.
  HOW TO ORDER
N=
B=X7R
F=Y5V
X=X5R
C=X7S
NPO
S=X6S
B=+/-0.1pF
C=+/-0.25pF
D=+/-0.5pF
F=+/-1%
G=+/-2%
J=+/-5%
K=+/-10%
M=+/-20%
Z=-20%
A=+/-0.05pF
N=+/-0.03pF
~+80%
The Outlines and  External Dimensions of Capacitors
Outline
Size
Inch (mm)
L (mm) W (mm) T (mm)/Symbol
Soldering
Method *
MB (mm)
01R5 (0402) 0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.2±0.02 V R 0.10±0.03
0201 (0603)
0.6±0.03 0.3±0.03 0.3±0.03
L R
0.15±0.05
0.6±0.05
#2
0.3±0.05
#2
0.3±0.05
#2
0.6±0.09
#3
0.3±0.09
#3
0.3±0.09
#3
0.15+0.1/-0.05
0402 (1005)
1.00±0.05 0.50±0.05
0.50±0.05 N R
0.25
+0.05/-0.10
0.50+0.02/-0.05 Q R
1.00±0.20 0.50±0.20 0.5±0.20 E R
0603 (1608)
1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.80±0.07 S R / W
0.40±0.15 1.60+0.15/-0.10 0.80+0.15/-0.10
0.50±0.10 H R / W
0.80+0.15/-0.10
X R / W
1.60±0.20
#1
0.80±0.20
#1
 0.8±0.20
#1
0805 (2012)
2.00±0.15 1.25±0.10
0.50±0.10 H R / W